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SPARKLING

NV Bollinger Brut Special Cuvee (Ay-Marne)

NV Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut (Reims)

NV Moét and Chandon Brut Imperial (Reims)

NV Cloudy Bay Pelorus (Marlborough)

NV Quartz Reef (Central Otago)

NV Llindaver Special Reserve (NZ])*

NV Veuve du Vernay Brut (France)

NV Lindauer Brut (NZ)

NV Lindauer Brut 0%

NV Brown Brothers Moscato (NZ)

2022 Stoneridge Estate Methode Traditionelle Rose (Otago)
2022 Stoneridge Estate Methode Traditionelle Blanc de Blancs (Otago)

CHARDONNAY

2023 Trinity Hill "Gimblett Gravels’ Chardonnay (Hawke's Bay)
2023 Chard Farm ‘Closeburn” Chardonnay (Central Otago)
2020 Caythorpe Family Estate Chardonnay (Marlborough)

SAUVIGNON BLANC

2024 Dog Point Sauvignon Blanc (Marlborough)”*
2024 Amisfield Sauvignon Blanc (Central Otago)
2023 Saint Clair Sauvignon Blanc (Marlborough)
2024 Chard Farm ‘Swiftburn” Sauvignon Blanc (Central Otago)

PINOT GRIS
2023 Stoneridge Estate 'Two Knights' Pinot Gris (Central Otago)

RIESLING
2024 Amisfield Dry Riesling (Central Otago)
2024 Mt Difficulty ‘Target’ Riesling (Central Otago)”

DESSERT WINE

2017 Peregrine Charcoal Creek Riesling
Taylor's Port 10 years (glass)

Stoneridge Estate 756 Lake Hayes-Arrow Junction Highway, RD1, Queenstown, New Zealand
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ROSE
2023 Stoneridge Estate 'Two Knights' Rosé (Central Otago)

PINOT NOIR

2022 Amisfield Pinot Noir (Central Otago) ™

2023 Mt. Difficulty Pinot Noir (Central Otago)*

2022 Peregrine Pinot Noir (Central Otago)

2023 Mt. Difficulty ‘Roaring Meg' Pinot Noir (Central Otago)
2023 Stoneridge Estate 'Two Knights' Pinot Noir (Central Otago)

CABERNETS, MERLOTS & BLENDS

2023 Te Mata '‘Awatea’ Cabernet Merlot (Hawke's Bay)*
2021 Trinity Hill 'The Gimblett’” Cabernet Merlot (Hawke's Bay)
2018 Alpha Domus Fox Moth Merlot (Hawke's Bay)

2023 Ngatawara Stables Cabernet Merlot (Hawke's Bay)

SHIRAZ & SYRAH

2023 Te Mata Estate Syrah (Hawke's Bay)
2022 Jacobs Creek Reserve Shiraz (Barossal)

Stoneridge Estate 756 Lake Hayes-Arrow Junction Highway, RD1, Queenstown, New Zealand

enquiries@sfoneridge.co.nz \ www.stoneridge.co.nz

44

/9
85
69
48

Q8
Y%
65
52

74
62



A\

/7N
9 BEER, CIDER

STONERIDGE
ESTATE

BEER & CIDER
Heineken 5.0% 12
Heineken 0.0% 12
Speight’'s Gold Medal 4.0% 11
Speight’'s Summit Ultra Low Carb 4.2% 12
Steinlager Light 2.5% 12
Steinlager Pure 5.0% 12

Panhead Supercharger APA 5.7% 14

Altitude Brewing Queenstown Lager 4.0%* 15
Altitude Sled Dog Hazy 4.5%* 15

Apple Cider 4.5% 12

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite 5.5
Sparkling Grape Juice (bottle) 35

Juice - Orange, Apple, Cranberry 5.5

Lemon, Lime & Bitters 10

Antipodes Mineral Water - Sparkling, Still 6.5

BARISTA COFFEE

Short Black 5

long Black 5
Latte, Cappuccino, Flat White, Mocha
(Minimum order of 20)

*Wine/beer marked with an asterisk are available to pre-order and pre-purchase

only in multiples of six. Any remaining bottles at the end of the night may be taken.

Vintages and prices may vary without notice subject to availability. All prices are in NZD and are inclusive of 15% GST.
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COGNAC & BRANDY

Martell VSOP
Raynal VSOP

WHISKY & BOURBON

Glenfiddich Reserve - 12 years
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Red Label

Jim Beam

Jack Daniel’s
Fireball

VODKA

Grey Goose
Cardrona 'The Reid’
42 Below

Smirnoff

LIQUEURS
Bailey's
Cardrona 'Rose Rabbit’

22
12

22
17
12
12
12
12

22
22
17
12

12
22

SPIRITS

GIN

Cardrona 'The Source’
Bombay Sapphire
Gordon's

RUM

Bacardi
Bundaberg
Coruba
Appleton Estate

TEQUILA
Jose Cuervo 1800 Anejo

Jose Cuervo Especial

PORT
Taylor's = 10 years

COCKTAILS & WELCOME DRINKS

Serving size 200m/ — minimum order quantity of 50 glasses

Pimm's Summer Cup (Pimm’s No.1, lemonade, fresh mint, seasonal fruit

Mulled Wine (Stoneridge Estate 'Two Knights' Pinot Noir mulled with

orange and warming spices)

Fruit Punch (Fruit juice, lemonade, seasonal fruit)

Stoneridge Estate 756 Lake Hayes-Arrow Junction Highway, RD1, Queenstown, New Zealand
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BEVERAGE PACKAGES

CLASSIC BEVERAGE PACKAGE

Our classic beverage package includes the following selection:

Stoneridge Estate 'Two Knights’ Pinot Noir (Central Otago
Stoneridge Estate 'Two Knights’ Pinot Rosé (Central Otago

)

)

Stoneridge Estate 'Two Knights’ Pinot Gris (Central Otago)
Lindauer Brut (NZ)

Chard Farm ‘Closeburn’ Chardonnay (Central Otago)
Chard Farm ‘Swiftburn” Sauvignon Blanc (Central Otago)
Speight's Gold Medal Ale 4.0%

Heineken 5.0%

Steinlager Lite 2.5%

Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite

Fruit Juice - Orange, Apple, Cranberry

DELUXE BEVERAGE PACKAGE

Our deluxe beverage package includes the above selection as well as the following additions:

Quartz Reef (Central Otago)
Peregrine Pinot Noir {Central Otago)
Panhead Supercharger APA 5.7%

HOURLY PACKAGES CLASSIC DELUXE

Three-hour package 69 89
Four-hour package 82 102

Five-hour package 96 120

Six-hour package 104 130
Seven-hour package 117 145
Children’s beverage package 25 25

All beverage package prices are in NZD and are inclusive of 15% GST.
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